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HOUSE COCKTAILS

£8 .50

CHERRY & MINT SLING
Beefeater Gin, pineapple juice, grenadine, lemon juice & fresh mint 
leaves.
Fruity & refreshing - long

SUMMER MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Lychee liqueur, rose liqueur & sugar.
Sweet, light & fruity - short

ORANGES IN THE GARDEN
Jameson Orange Whiskey, lemon juice, prosecco, soda & sugar.
Light, fizzy & refreshing - long

SMOKED VIOLET
Spearhead Scotch Whiskey, Cherry liqueur, blackcurrant, lime juice, 
cranberry juice & sugar.
Smokey, salty & light - long

SAGE & ORANGE SPRITZ
Malfy Blood Orange gin, Aperol, lime juice, homemade chilli & sage 
cordial & soda top.
Fruity, refreshing & light - long

VICE COFFEE
Absolut vodka, Fair coffee liqueur, vanilla & fresh espresso. For a cherry 
twist ask for your vice coffee with amaretto.
Sweet, crisp & fluffy - long

KIWI'S IN THE SUN
Absolut Passionfruit vodka, homemade kiwi syrup, pineapple juice & 
curacao.
Light, refreshing & crisp - medium length

PANIC! AT THE PISCO
Pisco, Lillet Rose, violette liqueur, lime, lemon & foamer.
A crowd pleasing favourite, with its name chosen by a competition on 
our socials.
Fruity, punchy & fluffy - medium length

LEMON & WATERMELON SPRITZ
Whitley Neil Kiwi & Watermelon gin, Limoncello, Midori, foamer & 
lemonade.
Thirst quenching & sliughtly tart - long



£8 .50

£9 .00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

£9 .00

A selection of our favourite classic cocktails for the summer. For any and all other classics just ask 
your server!

£9 .00

£8.50

£8.50

ALVARIUM  CLASSICS
RASPBERRY RUM PUNCH
Havana Especial rum, Cherry liqueur, lemon juice, apple juice, 
coconut puree & fresh raspberries.
Creamy, fruity, tiki style punch - long
TIB STREET TEMPLE
Beefeater gin, Midori, homemade watermelon syrup, lemon juice & 
cranberry juice.
Sweet, crisp & refreshing - medium length
RHUBARB
Beefeater gin, rhubarb infused gin, homemade rhubarb jam, lemon 
juice, ginger ale & elderflower foam.
Sweet, refreshing & fizzy - long

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco & soda.
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, prosecco & soda.
VENETIAN SPRITZ
Select Aperitivo vermouth, prosecco & soda.
TOMMYS MARGARITA
El Sueno tequila, agave & lime juice.
MAI TAI
Havana especial, dark rum, triple sec, almond liqueur & lime juice.
FRENCH 75
Beefeater gin, lemon juice, sugar & prosecco.
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut vodka, Fair coffee liqueur, vanilla, fresh espresso.
PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut vodka, Passoa, pineapple juice, lemon juice, vanilla.
CLOVER CLUB
Beefeater gin, raspberry jam, lemon juice, foamer & sugar.
SOUTHSIDE
Beefeater gin, lime juice, sugar & fresh mint leaves.

£9 .00

£9 .00
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REDS

PONTE PROSECCO - TREVISO, ITALY 
Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy �nish

TATTINGER CHAMPAGNE - REIMS, FRANCE
Toasty and biscuity on the nose with a good weight of fruit in
the mouth

WINES
DEER POINT MERLOT   - BULGARIA
Smooth and approachable with classic dark plummy fruit with easy tannins

BONE ORCHARD MALBEC  -  CHILE
A mid bodied red with soft tannins and a  lovely youthful  jammy dark berry 
aroma

RUNNING DUCK SHIRAZ  -  SOUTH AFRICA
Light berry fruit, blueberry and cranberry. A touch of white pepper. Dry, low 
acidity and mid bodied

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA   -   SPAIN
A surprisingly re�ned and complex mid bodied red,  showing  dark fruit, 
spice and oak aromas

WHITES
DEER   POINT   CHARDONNAY  -  BULGARIA
A light bodied and gentle Chardonnay with melon and yellow  plum aromas

PONTE PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY
Just a hint of green fruit. Dry, mid acidity, moderate alcohol and light bodied. 
Broad and simple on the palate, short �nish

RUNNING DUCK CHENIN/SAUVIGNON BLANC - SOUTH 
AFRICA Lemon and green apple aromas. Pure and crisp on the palate, with 
the citrus zestiness coming through from the nose. Dry and refreshingly acid

REN     SAUVIGNON    BLANC  -  NEW  ZEALAND
Zesty white with ripe tropical notes and a smooth palate

ROSE
PONTE  PINOT    GRIGIO    ROSATO   -  ITALY
Clean, fresh and youthful on the nose. Off dry and light bodied on the palate 
with a simple but pleasant fruitiness

AIMERY CABERNET ROSE - FRANCE
Dry on the palette with a fruiter finish

SPARKLING

175ml

£6.50

250ml Bottle

£7.00 £21.00

£6.50 £7.00 £21.00

£7.50 £8.00 £24.00

£6.90

£5.50

£7.40 £22.00

£7.50 £8.00 £24.00

£7.50 £8.00 £24.00

£30.00

£38.00

£30.00

£29.00

£38.00

£85.00



DRAUGHT
1/2 PINT

£2.90

£2.90

£2.20

BEERS

HOT  DRINKS

£5.50
£5.50

£4.20

£2.50

£2.90

£4.80

£5.40

£2.90 £5.40

ALVARIUM PILSNER
PORETTI
GUINNESS  
SOMMERSBY CIDER 
BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA
 SHIPYARD IPA

BOTTLES

SAN MIGUEL
CORONA
TINY-REBEL   PALE-/-TROPICANA 
DELIRIUM  -RED -or DARK 
AUGUSTINER  -HELLES   
KOPPARBERG- M.FRUIT-/ S&-LIME £6.00

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

£7.50

£2.50

£2.50
£3.20

£3.20

£2.80

£3.50

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE 
CAPPUCCINO

BREAKFAST  TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

£3.20

We only stock alternative milks!  Ask your server for your 
preferred alternative milk.




