

CHERRY & MINT SLING Beefeater Gin, pineapple juice, grenadine, lemon juice & fresh mint leaves. Fruity & refreshing - long SUMMER MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Lychee liqueur, rose liqueur & sugar. Sweet, light & fruity - short	
Fruity & refreshing - long SUMMER MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Lychee liqueur, rose liqueur & sugar. Sweet, light & fruity - short)
Absolut Vodka, Lychee liqueur, rose liqueur & sugar. Sweet, light & fruity - short)
	25
ORANGES IN THE GARDEN £9.50	0
Jameson Orange Whiskey, lemon juice, prosecco, soda & sugar. Light, fizzy & refreshing - long	e description de la constitución de
SMOKED VIOLET £8.50	0
Spearhead Scotch Whiskey, Cherry liqueur, blackcurrant, lime juice, cranberry juice & sugar. Smokey, salty & light - long	
SAGE & ORANGE SPRITZ)
Malfy Blood Orange gin, Aperol, lime juice, homemade chilli & sage cordial & soda top. Fruity, refreshing & light - long	げん
VICE COFFEE	
Absolut vodka, Fair coffee liqueur, vanilla & fresh espresso. For a cherry twist ask for your vice coffee with amaretto. Sweet, crisp & fluffy - long	D
KIWI'S IN THE SUN £8.50	0
Absolut Passionfruit vodka, homemade kiwi syrup, pineapple juice & curacao. Light, refreshing & crisp - medium length	
PANIC! AT THE PISCO £9.0	0
Pisco, Lillet Rose, violette liqueur, lime, lemon & foamer. A crowd pleasing favourite, with its name chosen by a competition on our socials.	
Fruity, punchy & fluffy - medium length	
LEMON & WATERMELON SPRITZ Whitley Neil Kiwi & Watermelon gin, Limoncello, Midori, foamer & lemonade.)

Thirst quenching & sliughtly tart - long

ALVARIUM CLASSICS

RASPBERRY RUM PUNCH	£9.00
Havana Especial rum, Cherry liqueur, lemon juice, apple juice,	
coconut puree & fresh raspberries.	The Contract of the Contract o
Creamy, fruity, tiki style punch - long	(/ _ 3
TIB STREET TEMPLE	£8.50
Beefeater gin, Midori, homemade watermelon syrup, lemon juice &	000-
cranberry juice.	11 -30/1.
Sweet, crisp & refreshing - medium length	13/13:1
RHUBARB	£9.00
Beefeater gin, rhubarb infused gin, homemade rhubarb jam, lemon	
juice, ginger ale & elderflower foam.	
Sweet, refreshing & fizzy - long	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

A selection of our favourite classic cocktails for the summer. For any and all other classics just ask your server!

	APEROL SPRITZ	£9.00
	Aperol, prosecco & soda.	TANK
	LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£9.00
	Limoncello, prosecco & soda.	
	VENETIAN SPRITZ	£9.00
	Select Aperitivo vermouth, prosecco & soda.	/ ()
	TOMMYS MARGARITA	£8.50
	El Sueno tequila, agave & lime juice.	1/3
	MAITAI	£8.50
1	Havana especial, dark rum, triple sec, almond liqueur & lime juice.	
	FRENCH 75	£9.50
	Beefeater gin, lemon juice, sugar & prosecco.	>
	ESPRESSO MARTINI	£9.50
	Absolut vodka, Fair coffee liqueur, vanilla, fresh espresso.	
	PORNSTAR MARTINI	£9.50
	Absolut vodka, Passoa, pineapple juice, lemon juice, vanilla.	
	CLOVER CLUB	£8.50
	Beefeater gin, raspberry jam, lemon juice, foamer & sugar.	
	SOUTHSIDE	£8.50
	Beefeater gin, lime juice, sugar & fresh mint leaves.	

WINES			
REDS	175ml	250ml	Bottle
DEERPOINTMERLOT -BULGARIA Smooth and approachable with classic dark plummy fruit with easy tannins	£6.50	£7.00	£21.00
BONEORCHARDMALBEC - CHILE A mid bodied red with soft tannins and a lovely youthful jammy dark berry aroma	£7.50	£8.00	£24.00
RUNNINGDUCKSHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA Light berry fruit, blueberry and cranberry. A touch of white pepper. Dry, low acidity and mid bodied			£30.00
FINCADEORORIOJA - SPAIN A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red, showing dark fruit, spice and oak aromas		9/30	£38.00
WHITES	10///	000	and the same of th
DEER POINT CHARDONNAY - BULGARIA A light bodied and gentle Chardonnay with melon and yellow plum aromas	£6.50	£7.00	£21.00
PONTE PINOT GRIGIO- ITALY Just a hint of green fruit. Dry, mid acidity, moderate alcohol and light bodied. Broad and simple on the palate, short finish	£7.50	£8.00	£24.00
RUNNING DUCK CHENIN/SAUVIGNON BLANC - SOUTH AFRICA Lemon and green apple aromas. Pure and crisp on the palate, with the citrus zestiness coming through from the nose. Dry and refreshingly acid			£30.00
REN SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND Zesty white with ripe tropical notes and a smooth palate	NA-		£38.00
ROSE	War.		F
PONTE PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO - ITALY Clean, fresh and youthful on the nose. Off dry and light bodied on the palate with a simple but pleasant fruitiness	£6.90	£7.40	£22.00
AIMERY CABERNET ROSE - FRANCE Dry on the palette with a fruiter finish	£7.50	£8.00	£24.00
SPARKLING	4/	> -	
PONTE PROSECCO - TREVISO, ITALY Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish	£5.50		£29.00
TATTINGER CHAMPAGNE - REIMS, FRANCE Toasty and biscuity on the nose with a good weight of fruit in the mouth			£85.00

BEERS

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES

	1/2	PINT		
ALVARIUM PILSNER	£2.20	£4.20	SAN MIGUEL	£4.50
PORETTI	£2.90	£5.50	CORONA	£4.50
GUINNESS	£2.90	£5.50	TINY REBEL PALE / TROPICANA	£5.50
SOMMERSBY CIDER	£2.50	£4.80	DELIRIUM RED or DARK	£7.50
BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA	£2.90	£5.40	AUGUSTINER HELLES	£6.50
SHIPYARDIPA	£2.90	£5.40	KOPPARBERGM.FRUIT /S& LIME	£6.00

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE	£3.20
FLAT WHITE	£3.20
CAPPUCCINO	£3.20
BREAKFAST TEA	£2.80
HOTCHOCOLATE	£3.50

We only stock alternative milks! Ask your server for your preferred alternative milk.